
Linie 606 606 606 606 606 606 606 606 606 606 606 606 606 606 606
Stadtbahnhof ab    18:43 19:13 19:43 20:13 20:43 21:13 21:43 22:13 22:43 23:13 23:43 0:13 0:43 1:13 1:43 2:13
 - Hospitalstraße 18:44 19:14 19:44 20:14 20:44 21:14 21:44 22:14 22:44 23:14 23:44 0:14 0:44 1:14 1:44 2:14
 - Fruchtmarkt 18:45 19:15 19:45 20:15 20:45 21:15 21:45 22:15 22:45 23:15 23:45 0:15 0:45 1:15 1:45 2:15
Bingerbrück, -Abz.-Hbf 18:46 19:16 19:46 20:16 20:46 21:16 21:46 22:16 22:46 23:16 23:46 0:16 0:46 1:16 1:46 2:16
 - Karl Wolff Straße 18:47 19:17 19:47 20:17 20:47 21:17 21:47 22:17 22:47 23:17 23:47 0:17 0:47 1:17 1:47 2:17
 - Schloßstraße 18:48 19:18 19:48 20:18 20:48 21:18 21:48 22:18 22:48 23:18 23:48 0:18 0:48 1:18 1:48 2:18
 - Friedrichstraße 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 0:19 0:49 1:19 1:49 2:19
 - Wilhelm-Hacker-Straße 18:49 19:19 19:49 20:19 20:49 21:19 21:49 22:19 22:49 23:19 23:49 0:19 0:49 1:19 1:49 2:19
 - Herterstr./Seniorenheim 18:50 19:20 19:50 20:20 20:50 21:20 21:50 22:20 22:50 23:20 23:50 0:20 0:50 1:20 1:50 2:20
 - Prinzenkopfstraße 18:51 19:21 19:51 20:21 20:51 21:21 21:51 22:21 22:51 23:21 23:51 0:21 0:51 1:21 1:51 2:21
 - Strombergerstraße 18:53 19:23 19:53 20:23 20:53 21:23 21:53 22:23 22:53 23:23 23:53 0:23 0:53 1:23 1:53 2:23
 - Hochhaus 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 0:24 0:54 1:24 1:54 2:24
 - Im Bangert 18:54 19:24 19:54 20:24 20:54 21:24 21:54 22:24 22:54 23:24 23:54 0:24 0:54 1:24 1:54 2:24
 - Wilhelm-Beumer-Weg 18:55 19:25 19:55 20:25 20:55 21:25 21:55 22:25 22:55 23:25 23:55 0:25 0:55 1:25 1:55 2:25
 - Elisenhöhe an 18:56 19:26 19:56 20:26 20:56 21:26 21:56 22:26 22:56 23:26 23:56 0:26 0:56 1:26 1:56 2:26

 - Elisenhöhe ab 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 0:00 0:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30
 - Wilhelm-Beumer-Weg 19:00 19:30 20:00 20:30 21:00 21:30 22:00 22:30 23:00 23:30 0:00 0:30 1:00 1:30 2:00 2:30
 - Im Bangert 19:01 19:31 20:01 20:31 21:01 21:31 22:01 22:31 23:01 23:31 0:01 0:31 1:01 1:31 2:01 2:31
 - Hochhaus 19:02 19:32 20:02 20:32 21:02 21:32 22:02 22:32 23:02 23:32 0:02 0:32 1:02 1:32 2:02 2:32
 - Strombergerstraße 19:03 19:33 20:03 20:33 21:03 21:33 22:03 22:33 23:03 23:33 0:03 0:33 1:03 1:33 2:03 2:33
 - Gutenbergstraße 19:04 19:34 20:04 20:34 21:04 21:34 22:04 22:34 23:04 23:34 0:04 0:34 1:04 1:34 2:04 2:34
 - Rupertsberg 19:06 19:36 20:06 20:36 21:06 21:36 22:06 22:36 23:06 23:36 0:06 0:36 1:06 1:36 2:06 2:36
Bingerbrück, -Abz.-Hbf 19:07 19:37 20:07 20:37 21:07 21:37 22:07 22:37 23:07 23:37 0:07 0:37 1:07 1:37 2:07 2:37
 - Fruchtmarkt 19:08 19:38 20:08 20:38 21:08 21:38 22:08 22:38 23:08 23:38 0:08 0:38 1:08 1:38 2:08 2:38
 - Hospitalstraße 19:09 19:39 20:09 20:39 21:09 21:39 22:09 22:39 23:09 23:39 0:09 0:39 1:09 1:39 2:09 2:39
 - Stadtbahnhof an 19:10 19:40 20:10 20:40 21:10 21:40 22:10 22:40 23:10 23:40 0:10 0:40 1:10 1:40 2:10 2:40

Umlaufplan Rhein in Flammen 05.07.2014   Linie 606 Bingen - Bingerbrück - Bingen


